

S.SI. 55/2019

Order no. 21 dated 13.04 2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

Out of five accused persons on CB two accused are present by
hazira and three accused are absent by petition,

P.O. is on leave.

Fix 22.08.2023 for appearance.

Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(In-Charge)