

S.SI.55/19

Order no. 22 dated 22.08.2023

Today is fixed for Appearance.

All the five accused on CB are absent by petition.

Ld. PP and Ld. Defence counsel both are present.

Fix 09.02-24 for Appearance id W/A.

Accused as before.

The accuse must be present on the next date.

Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.