

Order no. 02 dated 09.2.24

Today is fixed for Appearance.

No steps taken by the accused.

Nane appears. None moved.

Ld p.Pincharge and ld defence counsel both are not present.

Fix 14.06.24 for Appearance.

Accused as before The accused must be present on the date fixed.

Addl.Sess Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.